
Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Nachwuchs Main-Taunus
Kelkheim - Fischbach / 17.09. - 18.09.2022

Platzierungen

Jungen 11 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Kai Christoulakis/Felix Trinter TuS 1884 Kriftel

2 Daniel Zhang/Ben Kretzberg TV 1860 Hofheim

3 Leon Pleines/Oskar Böhnisch Neuenhainer TTV 1955 / TV 1861 Wallau

3 Jamie Ziehm/Jannis Roos TV 1860 Hofheim / TSG Niederhofheim 06

5 Bohao Zhang/Junan Chen TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

5 Fabian Reiter/Sebastian Geis TuS Hornau

5 Cem Malkmus/Lasse Hayes TV 1860 Hofheim

5 Nico Marrwitz/Hugo Sadri TSG Niederhofheim 06

9 Benjamin Höselbarth/Lino Carlier TSG Niederhofheim 06

9 Jakob Hartel/Lian Groenewoud TuS 1884 Kriftel / TSG Sulzbach 1888

9 Paul Seeger/Taeyun Kim BSC 1985 Flörsheim / TSG Niederhofheim 06

9 Frederik Pauli/Leonas Labuhn TSG Niederhofheim 06 / BSC 1985 Flörsheim

9 Mats Dworschak/Lars Mitter TSG 1888 Eddersheim

9 Etienne Staab/Felix Raschdorf TuS 1884 Kriftel / SG DJK Hattersheim

9 Sai Saaksheth Dangeti/Kian Shah TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

9 Rayk Töpfer/Leo Volga TSG Sulzbach 1888

Jungen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Bohao Zhang (CN) TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

2 Jamie Ziehm TV 1860 Hofheim

3 Kai Christoulakis TuS 1884 Kriftel

3 Ben Kretzberg TV 1860 Hofheim

5 Oskar Böhnisch TV 1861 Wallau

5 Felix Raschdorf SG DJK Hattersheim

5 Jannis Roos TSG Niederhofheim 06

5 Leo Volga TSG Sulzbach 1888

9 Junan Chen TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

9 Lian Groenewoud TSG Sulzbach 1888

9 Leonas Labuhn BSC 1985 Flörsheim

9 Lars Mitter TSG 1888 Eddersheim

9 Fabian Reiter TuS Hornau

9 Paul Seeger BSC 1985 Flörsheim

9 Etienne Staab TuS 1884 Kriftel

9 Felix Trinter TuS 1884 Kriftel

17 Lino Carlier TSG Niederhofheim 06

17 Mats Dworschak TSG 1888 Eddersheim

17 Sebastian Geis TuS Hornau

17 Lasse Hayes TV 1860 Hofheim

17 Cem Malkmus TV 1860 Hofheim

17 Nico Marrwitz TSG Niederhofheim 06

17 Frederik Pauli TSG Niederhofheim 06

17 Daniel Zhang TV 1860 Hofheim

25 Sai Saaksheth Dangeti (IN) TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

25 Jakob Hartel TuS 1884 Kriftel

25 Benjamin Höselbarth TSG Niederhofheim 06

25 Taeyun Kim TSG Niederhofheim 06

25 Leon Pleines Neuenhainer TTV 1955

25 Hugo Sadri TSG Niederhofheim 06

25 Kian Shah (IN) TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

25 Rayk Töpfer TSG Sulzbach 1888
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Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Nachwuchs Main-Taunus
Kelkheim - Fischbach / 17.09. - 18.09.2022

Platzierungen

Jungen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Marcel Hendler/Oliver Zhang TSG Sulzbach 1888 / TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

2 Dominik Sun/Laurenz Weißer TSG Sulzbach 1888

3 Leo Richter/Mark Müller BSC 1985 Flörsheim

3 Tim Sewerin/Paul Wirfs TV 1860 Hofheim

5 Cian Erbach/Mitch Marasigan TSG 1888 Eddersheim

5 Fabian Richter/Tim Messerschmitt BSC 1985 Flörsheim

5 Mika Mühlthau/Thadaeus Naumann TuS Hornau / Neuenhainer TTV 1955

5 Samuel Kiflie/Linus Roos SG Kelkheim / TSG Niederhofheim 06

9 Ole Stingl/Luca Feuser TuS 1884 Kriftel

9 Daniel Otto/Kai Janßen TSG 1888 Eddersheim / TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

9 Dominik Kabasi/Marlon Seewald BSC 1985 Flörsheim

9 Harshil Maharana/Leon Wierling TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

Jungen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Marcel Hendler TSG Sulzbach 1888

2 Tim Sewerin TV 1860 Hofheim

3 Dominik Sun TSG Sulzbach 1888

3 Paul Wirfs TV 1860 Hofheim

5 Kai Christoulakis TuS 1884 Kriftel

5 Kai Janßen TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

5 Laurenz Weißer TSG Sulzbach 1888

5 Oliver Zhang (AT) TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

9 Mark Müller BSC 1985 Flörsheim

9 Leon Pleines Neuenhainer TTV 1955

9 Fabian Richter BSC 1985 Flörsheim

9 Jannis Roos TSG Niederhofheim 06

9 Ole Stingl TuS 1884 Kriftel

9 Felix Trinter TuS 1884 Kriftel

9 Bohao Zhang (CN) TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

9 Jamie Ziehm TV 1860 Hofheim

17 Oskar Böhnisch TV 1861 Wallau

17 Cian Erbach TSG 1888 Eddersheim

17 Luca Feuser TuS 1884 Kriftel

17 Mitch Marasigan TSG 1888 Eddersheim

17 Tim Messerschmitt BSC 1985 Flörsheim

17 Daniel Otto TSG 1888 Eddersheim

17 Leo Richter BSC 1985 Flörsheim

17 Leon Wierling TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

25 Dominik Kabasi BSC 1985 Flörsheim

25 Samuel Kiflie SG Kelkheim

25 Harshil Maharana (IN) TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

25 Mika Mühlthau TuS Hornau

25 Thadaeus Naumann Neuenhainer TTV 1955

25 Linus Roos TSG Niederhofheim 06

25 Marlon Seewald BSC 1985 Flörsheim
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Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Nachwuchs Main-Taunus
Kelkheim - Fischbach / 17.09. - 18.09.2022

Platzierungen

Jungen 15 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Robin Daniel/Finn Heuer TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

2 Lukas Pertlwieser/Max Lante Neuenhainer TTV 1955

3 Yago Clemens/Noah Roy Neuenhainer TTV 1955

3 Karl von Klass/Jowan Singh Neuenhainer TTV 1955

5 Jonas Himmelspach/Adrian Finger Spvgg. 07 Hochheim

5 Constantin Weck/Adrian Lenz TV 1860 Hofheim / Bremthaler TTV

5 Hagen Colloseus/Leon Weber BSC 1985 Flörsheim

5 Tim Sewerin/Paul Wirfs TV 1860 Hofheim

9 Yuvraj Singh/Marek Althans SG Kelkheim / Neuenhainer TTV 1955

9 Benjamin Sewerin/Alessandro Edinger TV 1860 Hofheim

9 Rayan Rapp/Kaleab Hailemariam SG Kelkheim / TSG 1888 Eddersheim

9 Jakob Karl/Mika Mühlthau TuS Hornau

9 Ivan Ojvan/Lukas Schauer SG DJK Hattersheim

9 Nico Seewald/Cem-Miguel Türkdal BSC 1985 Flörsheim

9 Dominik Sun/Leo Widmann TSG Sulzbach 1888 / SG DJK Hattersheim

9 Linus Gauger/Oliver Zhang TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

Jungen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Max Lante Neuenhainer TTV 1955

2 Finn Heuer TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

3 Yago Clemens Neuenhainer TTV 1955

3 Jowan Singh (CZ) Neuenhainer TTV 1955

5 Jonas Himmelspach Spvgg. 07 Hochheim

5 Karl von Klass Neuenhainer TTV 1955

5 Lukas Pertlwieser Neuenhainer TTV 1955

5 Noah Roy Neuenhainer TTV 1955

9 Robin Daniel TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

9 Adrian Finger Spvgg. 07 Hochheim

9 Linus Gauger TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

9 Jakob Karl TuS Hornau

9 Benjamin Sewerin TV 1860 Hofheim

9 Tim Sewerin TV 1860 Hofheim

9 Dominik Sun TSG Sulzbach 1888

9 Constantin Weck TV 1860 Hofheim

17 Hagen Colloseus BSC 1985 Flörsheim

17 Alessandro Edinger TV 1860 Hofheim

17 Kaleab Hailemariam TSG 1888 Eddersheim

17 Adrian Lenz Bremthaler TTV

17 Rayan Rapp SG Kelkheim

17 Leon Weber BSC 1985 Flörsheim

17 Paul Wirfs TV 1860 Hofheim

17 Oliver Zhang (AT) TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

25 Marek Althans Neuenhainer TTV 1955

25 Mika Mühlthau TuS Hornau

25 Ivan Ojvan SG DJK Hattersheim

25 Lukas Schauer SG DJK Hattersheim

25 Nico Seewald BSC 1985 Flörsheim

25 Yuvraj Singh SG Kelkheim

25 Cem-Miguel Türkdal BSC 1985 Flörsheim

25 Leo Widmann SG DJK Hattersheim
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Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Nachwuchs Main-Taunus
Kelkheim - Fischbach / 17.09. - 18.09.2022

Platzierungen

Jungen 19 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Niklas Rode/Tim Pertlwieser Neuenhainer TTV 1955

2 Dominik Schneider/Tobias Larscheid TSG Niederhofheim 06 / TuS Hornau

3 Nico Kaiser/Lukas Christian TSG Sulzbach 1888

3 Jonas Kröll/Junes Rassoul Barbosa Neuenhainer TTV 1955

5 Benedikt Petrovic/Nicolas Caglar TSG Niederhofheim 06

5 Joel Hewel/Oskar von Klass Neuenhainer TTV 1955

5 Jan Selzer/Ian Nowitzky Neuenhainer TTV 1955

5 Luca Giglio/Josias Strobel TuS Hornau / TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

9 Yunwoo Koo/Dario Arens TSG Sulzbach 1888

9 Marco Zhang/Samy Heinrich TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

9 Armin Golar/Gregor Herrmann TuS 1884 Kriftel

9 Corin Höhl/Kaspar Kownatzki TuS 1884 Kriftel

9 Philipp Paulsen/Daniel Meeßen SG Kelkheim

9 Nico Widawski/Lennart Müsse SG Kelkheim

9 Lio Deile/Cihan Usta Spvgg. 07 Hochheim

9 Mohammad Safaei/Lukas Visser Bremthaler TTV

17 Mattis Klauke/David Auer TSG Sulzbach 1888

17 Elias Hailemariam/Marc Lörcher TSG 1888 Eddersheim

17 Julian Schneider/Cedric Stroh SG Kelkheim / TSG Niederhofheim 06
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Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Nachwuchs Main-Taunus
Kelkheim - Fischbach / 17.09. - 18.09.2022

Platzierungen

Jungen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Tobias Larscheid TuS Hornau

2 Junes Rassoul Barbosa Neuenhainer TTV 1955

3 Nico Kaiser TSG Sulzbach 1888

3 Niklas Rode Neuenhainer TTV 1955

5 Lukas Christian TSG Sulzbach 1888

5 Jonas Kröll Neuenhainer TTV 1955

5 Lukas Pertlwieser Neuenhainer TTV 1955

5 Tim Pertlwieser Neuenhainer TTV 1955

9 Yago Clemens Neuenhainer TTV 1955

9 Finn Heuer TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

9 Karl von Klass Neuenhainer TTV 1955

9 Max Lante Neuenhainer TTV 1955

9 Ian Nowitzky Neuenhainer TTV 1955

9 Dominik Schneider TSG Niederhofheim 06

9 Jan Selzer Neuenhainer TTV 1955

9 Josias Strobel TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

17 Nicolas Caglar TSG Niederhofheim 06

17 Robin Daniel TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

17 Joel Hewel Neuenhainer TTV 1955

17 Jakob Karl TuS Hornau

17 Oskar von Klass Neuenhainer TTV 1955

17 Benedikt Petrovic TSG Niederhofheim 06

17 Noah Roy Neuenhainer TTV 1955

17 Constantin Weck TV 1860 Hofheim

25 Lio Deile Spvgg. 07 Hochheim

25 Luca Giglio TuS Hornau

25 Armin Golar TuS 1884 Kriftel

25 Samy Heinrich TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

25 Gregor Herrmann TuS 1884 Kriftel

25 Corin Höhl TuS 1884 Kriftel

25 Mattis Klauke TSG Sulzbach 1888

25 Kaspar Kownatzki TuS 1884 Kriftel

25 Daniel Meeßen SG Kelkheim

25 Philipp Paulsen SG Kelkheim

25 Cihan Usta Spvgg. 07 Hochheim

25 Lukas Visser Bremthaler TTV

37 Dario Arens TSG Sulzbach 1888

37 David Auer TSG Sulzbach 1888

37 Elias Hailemariam TSG 1888 Eddersheim

37 Yunwoo Koo (KR) TSG Sulzbach 1888

37 Marc Lörcher TSG 1888 Eddersheim

37 Lennart Müsse SG Kelkheim

37 Mohammad Safaei (IR) Bremthaler TTV

37 Julian Schneider SG Kelkheim

37 Cedric Stroh TSG Niederhofheim 06

37 Nico Widawski SG Kelkheim

37 Marco Zhang (AT) TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

Jungen 9 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Felix Raschdorf/Jakob Hartel SG DJK Hattersheim / TuS 1884 Kriftel

2 Frederik Pauli/Taeyun Kim TSG Niederhofheim 06

3 Ben Taylor Fischer/Sidhaarthan Suhumar Neuenhainer TTV 1955 / TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021
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Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Nachwuchs Main-Taunus
Kelkheim - Fischbach / 17.09. - 18.09.2022

Platzierungen

Jungen 9 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Felix Raschdorf SG DJK Hattersheim

2 Junan Chen TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

3 Jakob Hartel TuS 1884 Kriftel

4 Frederik Pauli TSG Niederhofheim 06

5 Taeyun Kim TSG Niederhofheim 06

6 Ben Taylor Fischer Neuenhainer TTV 1955

7 Sidhaarthan Suhumar (IN) TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

Mädchen 11 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Sophie Batista Niemann/Mira Brusch TV 1860 Hofheim

2 Jule Bobowski/Anna Sewerin TSG Niederhofheim 06 / TV 1860 Hofheim

Mädchen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Sophie Batista Niemann TV 1860 Hofheim

2 Mira Brusch TV 1860 Hofheim

3 Anna Sewerin TV 1860 Hofheim

4 Jule Bobowski TSG Niederhofheim 06

Mädchen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Dara Martin/Josefine Kilian TV 1860 Hofheim

2 Sophie Behrendt/Avantika Pathak TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

3 Liv Schönhofen/Emilia Pauli TSG Niederhofheim 06

Mädchen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Josefine Kilian TV 1860 Hofheim

2 Sophie Behrendt TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

3 Avantika Pathak (IN) TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

4 Dara Martin TV 1860 Hofheim

5 Lina Biedenkapp TuS 1884 Kriftel

6 Liv Schönhofen TSG Niederhofheim 06

7 Emilia Pauli TSG Niederhofheim 06

Mädchen 15 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Flora Weck/Josefine Kilian TV 1860 Hofheim

2 Jasmin Elsenheimer/Mingni Zhang BSC 1985 Flörsheim / TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

3 Sophie Fricke/Sarah Erdmann TSG Niederhofheim 06 / TSG Sulzbach 1888

3 Charlotte Graff/Maya Hayes TV 1860 Hofheim

5 Djamila Elsenheimer/Liv Schönhofen BSC 1985 Flörsheim / TSG Niederhofheim 06
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Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Nachwuchs Main-Taunus
Kelkheim - Fischbach / 17.09. - 18.09.2022

Platzierungen

Mädchen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Flora Weck TV 1860 Hofheim

2 Mingni Zhang (CN) TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

3 Jasmin Elsenheimer BSC 1985 Flörsheim

3 Sophie Fricke TSG Niederhofheim 06

5 Maya Hayes TV 1860 Hofheim

5 Josefine Kilian TV 1860 Hofheim

7 Djamila Elsenheimer BSC 1985 Flörsheim

7 Sarah Erdmann TSG Sulzbach 1888

9 Charlotte Graff TV 1860 Hofheim

9 Liv Schönhofen TSG Niederhofheim 06

Mädchen 19 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Tabea Eberl/Emily Weis TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

2 Mingni Zhang/Sarah Erdmann TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021 / TSG Sulzbach 1888

3 Flora Weck/Sophie Fricke TV 1860 Hofheim / TSG Niederhofheim 06

Mädchen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Tabea Eberl TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

2 Emily Weis TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

3 Sophie Fricke TSG Niederhofheim 06

4 Mingni Zhang (CN) TTV Eschborn-Niederhöchstadt 2021

5 Sarah Erdmann TSG Sulzbach 1888

6 Flora Weck TV 1860 Hofheim
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